Nachname

1 Maylahn
2 Malz
3 Henning
4 Meissner
5 Albrecht
6 Orth
7 Reis
8 Frank
9 Kruse
10 Reichert
11 Barenwald
12 Kurtzner
13 Johnk
14 Jedtberg
15 Kraemer
16 Behling
17 Janusch
18 Wendt
19 Poppler
20 Jager
21 Sell
22 Masawat
23 Kaminsky
24 Behrendt
25 Finei3
26 Dierks
27 Borgmeier
28 Hubner
29 Frahm
30 Vogel
31 Schmoldt
32 Kasten
33 Burow
34 Schliter
35 Petersen
36 Borgmeier
37 Loper
38 Sach
39 Schneider
40 Schoenemann
41 Garstecki
42 Eggert
43 Behling
44 Brandt
45 Trenkel
46 Lucassen
47 Ténnies
48 Groth
49 Stoffers
50 Ernst
51 Rosenbaum
52 Wegenast
53 Schnuchel
54 Eckert
55 Vogel
56 Nielsen
57 Winter
58 Schéfer
59 Will
60 Konig
61 Gortz
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Damen
Vorname

Anja
Saskia
Eileen
Jennifer
Carolin
Leonie
Rosemarie
Sabine
Barbara
Sylvia
Gerda
Angelika
Laura
Svenja
Anna
Henrike
Petra
Stephanie
Gertrud
Beate
Gabriela
Jamnong
Verena
Traute
Anette
Marion
Wiebke
Christina
Vera
Meike
Sarah-Miriam
Chris
Christina
Andrea
Andrea
Yvonne
Karin
Heike
Hanna
Susanne
Brigitte
Richarda
Sylvia
Manuela
Susanne
Renate
Maike
Jasmin
Ute
Yvonne
Ingrid
Kerstin
Anneliese
Renate
Monika
Ingrid
Karin
Christiane
Diana
Elke
Doris

Club

BC Spares

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Spares

BC Gettorf

SFC Ottendorf
BC Spares

BC Frorup Strikers
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Gettorf

BC Spares

BC Gettorf

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Spares

BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Inter Bowling FI
BC Gettorf

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Inter Bowling FI
BC Spares

BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Blau-Weiss
TuS Libeck 93
TuS Liubeck 93
BC Blau-Weiss
TuS Liubeck 93
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

BC Langsteeven
BC Inter Bowling Fl
BC Inter Bowling FI
BC Langsteeven
BC Inter Bowling FI
BC Langsteeven
BC Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Langsteeven
BC Gettorf

TusS Libeck 93
TuS Libeck 93
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf

30.09.2012

Verein

BV Kiel

BV Fortuna Kiel
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BV Fortuna Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Fortuna Kiel
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BV Fortuna Kiel
Inter Bowling Fl
1.Gettorfer BV
VLK Libeck
Inter Bowling Fl
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
VLK Libeck
VLK Lubeck
BV Fortuna Kiel
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
VLK Lubeck
TuS Libeck 93
TuS Libeck 93
VLK Libeck
TuS Liubeck 93
VLK Libeck
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Husum
Inter Bowling Fl
Inter Bowling Fl
BV Husum
Inter Bowling Fl
BV Husum

BV Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BV Husum
1.Gettorfer BV
TuS Libeck 93
TuS Liubeck 93
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf

Pins

5.067
6.972
3.619
6.915
7.022
7.639
5.177
3.002
2.983
3.501
3.865
2.873
5.339
1.882
1.661
918
546
2.358
1.078
1.431
2.825
1.762
877
2.441
1.389
1.700
1.016
2.805
815
1.292
807
1.451
1.286
482
801
318
791
1.264
2.093
741
1.176
587
581
2.305
1.284
1.137
1.700
1.131
841
1.384
1.098
1.349
403
671
667
265
523
782
517
497
693

Spiele Schnitt

25
38
20
39
40
44
30
18
18
22
24
18
35
10

9

5

3
13

6

8
16
10

5
14

8
10

6

[N
~

1

=
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202,68 A

183,47 B

180,95 B

177,31 C

175,55 C

173,61 C

172,57 C

166,78 D

165,72 D

163,23 D

161,04 D

159,61 D

152,54 E

188,20 oh
184,56 oh
183,60 oh
182,00 oh
181,38 oh
179,67 oh
178,88 oh
176,56 oh
176,20 oh
175,40 oh
174,36 oh
173,63 oh
170,00 oh
169,33 oh
165,00 oh
163,00 oh
161,50 oh
161,40 oh
161,22 oh
160,75 oh
160,67 oh
160,20 oh
159,00 oh
158,20 oh
158,00 oh
149,50 oh
148,20 oh
147,00 oh
146,75 oh
145,25 oh
144,06 oh
142,67 oh
142,13 oh
141,67 oh
141,38 oh
140,17 oh
138,40 oh
137,25 oh
134,90 oh
134,33 oh
134,20 oh
133,40 oh
132,50 oh
130,75 oh
130,33 oh
129,25 oh
124,25 oh
115,50 oh

RL

Da
JugA
JugA
JugA
JugA
Juni
SenA

SenA
SenB
SenC
SenA
JugB
Da
Da
Juni
Da
Da
SenA
Da
SenA
Da
Da
SenC
Da
SenA
Da
SenB
SenA
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Juni
SenA
SenA
SenC
Da
SenB
SenA
SenA
Da
SenA
SenA
SenA
Da
SenB
Da
SenC
Da
SenA
SenB
SenB
SenA
SenC
Da
SenA
SenA
SenA



Nachname

1 Wendt
2 Vol
3 Burmeister
4 Ladwig
5 Hamann
6 Wittern
7 Seul
8 Furst
9 Gode
10 Jansen
11 Greve
12 Malz
13 Malmstrém
14 Sturmer
15 Meissner
16 Volkmann
17 Buchert
18 Chylo
19 Paul
20 Holstein
21 Wohlk
22 Schmitz
23 Kruse
24 Diezmann
25 Meier
26 Markmann
27 Friedrichsmeier
28 Petersen
29 Finkenstein
30 Hamann
31 Mohr
32 Araghi
33 Wiesner
34 Volskow
35 Jons
36 Bohnsack
37 Kloke
38 Folster
39 Reichert
40 Timm
41 Daniel
42 Voss
43 Vollstedt
44 Hoffmeister
45 Gorlitz
46 Vof3
47 Vetter
48 Siemen
49 Greve
50 Petersen
51 Derr
52 Fojut
53 Grossmann
54 Richter
55 Asmus
56 Zander
57 Oeverdick
58 Pauls
59 Jeglin
60 Ewerth
61 Gode
62 Vol
63 Grave
64 Lorenzen
65 Malz
66 Bertram
67 Fritsch
68 Winkler
69 Petersen
70 Vol
71 Kock
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Herren
Vorname

Thomas
Sascha
Sven
Carsten
Patrick
Rolf
Michael
Tobias
Patrick
Leif
Heiko
Marcel
Tim

Rolf
Dieter
Michael
Andreas
Miroslav
Jirgen
Finn
Michael
Karl-Friedrich
Wolfgang
Ulrich
Manfred
Frank
Knuth
Hauke
Marten
Thomas
Patrick
Ramien
Marnie
Jan
Hans-Heinrich
Malte
Mike
Lars
Heinz
René
Stephan
Wolfgang
Ralf

Jan
Norman
Thore
Sven
Hans-Georg
Bernd
Horst
Karl-Heinz
Mark
Vasco
Reiner
Gunter
Kevin
Joachim
Roland
Falk-Ulrich
Heiko
Gerhard
Vincent
Oliver
Sven
Torsten
Peter
Michael
Michael
Uwe
Benedikt
Erhard

Club

BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
BC Gettorf

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Buster
BSC Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Pin Action

1. KBC Ostsee

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
1. KBC Ostsee
SFC Ottendorf

1. KBC Ostsee
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Buster
BC Strike Ritter
BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Gettorf

BC Pin Action
BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Buster
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Frorup Strikers
BC Strike Ritter
BC Eckernforde
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Harksheide
BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Eckernforde
BC Strike Ritter
BC Langsteeven
BC Pin Action
SFC Ottendorf

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Gettorf

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
BC Langsteeven
BC Strike Ritter
BC Frorup Strikers
BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD

30.09.2012

Verein

1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BSV Cosmos RD

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Kiel

BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
BC Eckernforde
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel

BC Eckernforde
BV Strike Ritter
BV Husum

BC Pin-Action e.V.

SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
BV Husum

BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf
BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD

Pins

7.757
7.567
5.830
7.390
5.898
7.093
4.034
7.849
11.854
10.644
9.022
7.389
10.915
6.320
6.907
3.551
5.713
4.322
7.660
8.621
3.500
3.885
5.825
6.766
31.217
4.239
5.385
4.005
5.720
5.317
4.550
5.115
3.407
3.405
4.159
11.511
4.715
3.335
5.735
4.439
4.242
4.049
4.383
3.284
4.006
4.893
3.804
3.438
3.251
3.246
3.240
4.319
3.236
3.570
4.592
3.169
3.155
3.151
5.595
4.194
3.660
3.137
3.131
3.478
3.125
3.086
4.447
3.591
3.419
3.403
4.762

Spiele Schnitt RL

36 21547 A
36 210,19 A
28 208,21 A
36 205,28 A
29 203,38 A
35 202,66 A
20 201,70 A
39 201,26 A
59 200,92 A
53 200,83 A
45 200,49 A
37 199,70 B
55 198,45B
32 197,50 B
35 197,34 B
18 197,28 B
29 197,00B
22 196,45B
39 196,41B
44 19593 B
18 194,44 B
20 19425B
30 194,17 B
35 19331B
162 192,70 B
22 192,68 B
28 192,32B
21 190,71 B
30 190,67 B
28 189,89 C
24 189,58 C
27 189,44 C
18 189,28 C
18 189,17 C
22 189,05C
61 188,70 C
25 188,60 C
18 185,28 C
31 18500C
24 184,96 C
23 184,43C
22 184,05C
24 182,63 C
18 182,44 C
22 182,09C
27 18122C
21 181,14CcC
19 180,95 C
18 180,61 C
18 180,33 C
18 180,00 C
24 179,96 D
18 179,78 D
20 178,50 D
26 176,62D
18 176,06 D
18 175,28 D
18 175,06 D
32 17484D
24 174,75D
21 17429D
18 174,28 D
18 173,94 D
20 173,90 D
18 173,61 D
18 171,44D
26 171,04D
21 171,00 D
20 170,95 D
20 170,15D
28 170,07 D

SenA
He
He
He
He
He
SenA
He
JugA
JugA
He
Juni
JugA
SenA
SenA
He
He
SenC
He
Juni
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenC
SenB
He
SenA
He
JugA
SenA
He
He
He
He
SenA
JugA
He
He
SenC
He
SenA
SenA
He
He
He
He
SenA
SenB
SenC
SenB
SenA
JugA
He
SenC
SenB
Juni
SenA
He
SenB
He
SenA
JugA
He
SenA
He
He
SenA
SenB
SenC
JugA
SenA



72 Gortz

73 Johnk

74 Gill

75 Stroh

76 Barenwald

77 Lau

78 Lipkow

79 Kroll

80 Bastian

81 Findert

82 Buchwald

83 SchlinB

84 Tonjes

85 Sievers

86 Jager

87 Schmoldt

88 Peter

89 Meissner

90 Reinheimer

91 Steusloff

92 Daniel

93 Kuhn

94 Karde

95 Dormeyer

96 Berger

97 Juranek

98 Zupke

99 Forst
100 Slogsmat
101 Dompke
102 Steinke
103 Hansen
104 Vetter
105 Romey
106 Ritlewski
107 Barwich
108 Moritz
109 Janusch
110 Iser
111 Gau
112 Eckert
113 Minster
114 Vollert
115 Rutte
116 Gripp
117 Schafer
118 Wetendorf
119 Suhr
120 Duding
121 Burow
122 Reusch
123 Loper
124 Rotter
125 Fritsch
126 Apfelbaum
127 Wolk
128 Thiel
129 Schulz
130 Stréh
131 Renner
132 Hansen
133 Evers

134 Schoenemann

135 Muhs

136 Schermer
137 Ernst

138 Heidemann
139 Asbahr
140 Hartz

141 Wélk

142 Leischner
143 Bahnck
144 Glanert

145 Richter-Yildirak

146 Ruge

Moritz

Lasse

Klaus

Bernd
Winfried
Marcel
Klaus
Matthias
Klaus-Dieter
Michael
Ernst

Ole

Rolf

UIf

Ralf

Florian
Jirgen
Gerhard
Christian
Steffen
Marcus
Dennis

Nico

Marco
Christian
Enrico

Tim
Ernst-Christian
Philipp
Michael

Jan
Johann-Hinrich
Dennis

Jorg
Michael
Werner
Mario
Wolfgang
Michael
Klaus-Dieter
Karl-Heinz
Andreas
Hans-Herbert
Stephan
Nicolas
Rudiger
Michael
Hans-Jirgen
Rene
Christoph
Oliver
Thomas
Frank
Marcel
Norbert
Christian
Kurt-Jurgen
Manfred
Pascal
Helge
Hans-Herrmann
Peter

Ralf

Markus
Jens

Holger
Helmut
Thies
Thomas
Ralf
Alexander
Norbert
Manuel
Cetin Kocero
Peter

SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Frorup Strikers

SFC Ottendorf

BC Frorup Strikers

BC Pin Action
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss
TuS Libeck 93
BSC Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BC Blau-Weiss
BSC Hanse

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Harksheide
1. KBC Ostsee
BSC Cosmos RD

BC Inter Bowling Fl

BC Harksheide
BC Strike Ritter
BC Pferdemarkt
BC Jevenstedt
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Strike Buster
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Eider RD

BC Strike Ritter

BC Harksheide
1. KBC Ostsee
BSC Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Jevenstedt
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
BSC Hanse

BC Eckernforde
TSV Oeversee
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

BC Blau-Weiss
BSC Hanse

BC Gettorf
BSC Hanse

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Buster
SFC Ottendorf
BC Blau-Weiss
BSC Cosmos RD
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Harksheide

BC Inter Bowling FI

BC Jevenstedt
BC Eckernforde

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BSC Hanse

BC Inter Bowling FI

BC Pferdemarkt

BC Inter Bowling FI

BC Jevenstedt

SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
VLK Lubeck

TuS Libeck 93
BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
VLK Lubeck
VLK Libeck
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
Inter Bowling Fl
BV Harksheide
BV Strike Ritter
VLK Libeck

BC Jevenstedt
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel

BC Eider RD

BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BC Jevenstedt
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
VLK Lubeck

BC Eckernforde
TSV Oeversee
VLK Libeck
1.Gettorfer BV
VLK Libeck
VLK Lubeck
1.Gettorfer BV
VLK Lubeck
1.SC Bordesholm
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
SFC Ottendorf
VLK Libeck
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel

VLK Lubeck
1.Gettorfer BV
1.SC Bordesholm
BV Harksheide
Inter Bowling Fl
BC Jevenstedt
BC Eckernforde
1.SC Bordesholm
VLK Lubeck
Inter Bowling Fl
VLK Lubeck
Inter Bowling Fl
BC Jevenstedt

4.081
6.622
3.054
3.033
4714
2.954
3.030
2.865
3.183
3.158
4.793
2.991
2.427
2.424
1.604
1.777
2.344

781
2.330
3.081
1.149
2.291
2.289
2.860
2.285
3.237
1.141
2.276

378
2.261
1.127
2.625
2.249

747
2.228

738
2.017
3.100
2.187
1.092
1.087
2.712
1.082
1.081
2.160
2.159
2.159
2.154
2.147
2.147
2.324
2.139
2.125
2.830
1.936
1.052
2.267
1.043
1.386
2.078
2.075
1.381
1.035
2.930
2.067
2.576
1.880
1.878
1.701
1.020
1.189
1.868

509
1.862
1.015

170,04 D

169,79 D

169,67 D

168,50 D

168,36 D

164,11 E

159,47 E

159,17 E

159,15 E

157,90 E

154,61 E

149,55 F

202,25 oh
202,00 oh
200,50 oh
197,44 oh
195,33 oh
195,25 oh
194,17 oh
192,56 oh
191,50 oh
190,92 oh
190,75 oh
190,67 oh
190,42 oh
190,41 oh
190,17 oh
189,67 oh
189,00 oh
188,42 oh
187,83 oh
187,50 oh
187,42 oh
186,75 oh
185,67 oh
184,50 oh
183,36 oh
182,35 oh
182,25 oh
182,00 oh
181,17 oh
180,80 oh
180,33 oh
180,17 oh
180,00 oh
179,92 oh
179,92 oh
179,50 oh
178,92 oh
178,92 oh
178,77 oh
178,25 oh
177,08 oh
176,88 oh
176,00 oh
175,33 oh
174,38 oh
173,83 oh
173,25 oh
173,17 oh
172,92 oh
172,63 oh
172,50 oh
172,35 oh
172,25 oh
171,73 oh
170,91 oh
170,73 oh
170,10 oh
170,00 oh
169,86 oh
169,82 oh
169,67 oh
169,27 oh
169,17 oh

JugA
JugA
SenA
SenA
SenC
Juni
SenC
He
SenA
SenA
SenC
JugA

SenA
He
He
SenB
SenB
He
He
He
He
He
He
Juni
He
Juni
He
He
SenA
JugA
SenA
He
SenA
He
SenC
He
SenA
He
SenB
SenB
Juni
SenA
He
He
He
SenA
He
He
He
He
SenA
SenA
He
SenC
He
SenC
SenA
JugA

SenB
SenC
He
He
He
He
SenC
SenA
SenA
SenB
He
SenA
He
He
He



147 Bahnsen
148 Voelkner
149 Wegenast
150 Schmidt
151 Volkmann
152 Schneider
153 Wohlk
154 Bahr

155 Seeger
156 Schwarz
157 Bodlack
158 Olthoff
159 Schwarz
160 Forster
161 Zakrzewski
162 Kohlhaus
163 Pfeifer
164 Hakansson
165 Wirdemann
166 Schultz
167 Jansen
168 Jaeger
169 Auktuhn
170 Kaube
171 Biernd
172 Ehrhardt
173 Moller
174 Winkelmann
175 Schmidt
176 Britt

177 Bistram
178 Eggert
179 Schulz
180 Gade

181 Kalau
182 Wohlfart
183 Vogel

184 Greve
185 Miiller
186 Kurtzner
187 Paustian
188 Reich
189 Rauschke
190 Glomb
191 Miehl

192 Briedis
193 Matthes
194 Polakowski
195 Dose

196 Pelz

197 Bohnsack
198 Tobay
199 Hilbert
200 Rubach
201 Anwald
202 Schnuchel
203 Trenkel
204 Vogt

205 Kuptz
206 Hartmann
207 Kellmann
208 Konig
209 Dracke
210 Stoffers
211 Dirks

212 Duding
213 Krippgans
214 Reimer
215 Harder
216 Lauer
217 Bu

218 Konrad

Olav
Marc
Patrick
Detlev
Peter
Karl-Heinz
Andreas
Dirk
Dietmar
Klaus-Dieter
Sascha
Timm
Thorsten
Hilmar
Frank
Gunther
Peter
Michael
UIf

Heinz
Uwe
Mario
Ulrich
Daniel
Volker
Achim
Siegfried
Uwe

Jorg

Kai
Jirgen
Thomas
Axel
Thomas
Achim
Christian
Andreas
Carsten
Heiko
Peter
Nico
Patrick
Peter
Hans-Jurgen
Uwe
Gunter
Bernd
Wolfgang
Uwe

Jan

Maik
Arne
Christian
Yanik
Dietrich
Bernd
Jorg
Wolfgang
Anton
Gerrit
Raimond
Walter
Helmut
Klaus-Dieter
Benjamin
Hans Peter
Raul
Dieter
Uwe
Arne
Janik
Fabian

BC Langsteeven
BC Pferdemarkt
BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

TSV Oeversee
BC Strike Buster
BC Eider RD

BC Jevenstedt
BC Pferdemarkt
BC Strike Ritter

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Pferdemarkt
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Inter Bowling FI
TuS Libeck 93
BC Gettorf

BC Eider RD

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Eckernforde
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Jevenstedt
BC Gettorf

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Strike Ritter

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BSC Hanse

BC Eckernforde
BC Strike Buster
BC Eider RD

BC Eckernforde
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Jevenstedt
BC Pin Action

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Pferdemarkt
BC Harksheide
BC Strike Ritter
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD
TSV Oeversee
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Strike Ritter
TuS Liubeck 93
BC Pferdemarkt
SFC Ottendorf
BC Eckernforde
BC Jevenstedt
SFC Ottendorf
TuS Liubeck 93
BC Harksheide
BC Inter Bowling FI
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Harksheide

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Blau-Weiss
TSV Oeversee
TSV Oeversee
BC Langsteeven
BC Harksheide
TSV Oeversee
BC Pin Action

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Eider RD

BC Pin Action
BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD

BV Husum

VLK Libeck

BV Harksheide
VLK Libeck
1.SC Bordesholm
TSV Oeversee
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Eider RD

BC Jevenstedt
VLK Libeck

BV Strike Ritter
1.SC Bordesholm
VLK Lubeck

BV Kiel

Inter Bowling Fl
TuS Libeck 93
1.Gettorfer BV
BC Eider RD
VLK Lubeck

BC Eckernforde
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Jevenstedt
1.Gettorfer BV
1.SC Bordesholm
BV Strike Ritter
1.SC Bordesholm
VLK Lubeck

BC Eckernforde
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Eider RD

BC Eckernforde
VLK Libeck

BC Jevenstedt

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.SC Bordesholm
VLK Libeck

BV Harksheide
BV Strike Ritter
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
TSV Oeversee
BSV Cosmos RD
VLK Lubeck

BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
BV Strike Ritter
TuS Libeck 93
VLK Libeck
SFC Ottendorf
BC Eckernforde
BC Jevenstedt
SFC Ottendorf
TuS Liubeck 93
BV Harksheide
Inter Bowling Fl
BV Kiel

BV Harksheide
1.SC Bordesholm
VLK Lubeck
TSV Oeversee
TSV Oeversee
BV Husum

BV Harksheide
TSV Oeversee

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.SC Bordesholm
BC Eider RD

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD

2.025
2.020
1.999
1.995
1.163
1.993
2.481
1.318
823
329
1.641
984
1.640
983
817
980
652
652
974
2.596
1.784
972
1.291
966
800
958
958
1117
793
634
1.102
2.506
783
1.877
781
1.715
2.338
2.016
775
2.634
928
2.163
615
2.449
1.829
2.577
1.057
151
2.405
1.467
1.758
432
1.289
1.715
857
1.142
1.547
1.110
1.655
549
2.194
1.353
1.620
1.602
797
797
791
1.186
512
766
910
718

e

168,75 oh
168,33 oh
166,58 oh
166,25 oh
166,14 oh
166,08 oh
165,40 oh
164,75 oh
164,60 oh
164,50 oh
164,10 oh
164,00 oh
164,00 oh
163,83 oh
163,40 oh
163,33 oh
163,00 oh
163,00 oh
162,33 oh
162,25 oh
162,18 oh
162,00 oh
161,38 oh
161,00 oh
160,00 oh
159,67 oh
159,67 oh
159,57 oh
158,60 oh
158,50 oh
157,43 oh
156,63 oh
156,60 oh
156,42 oh
156,20 oh
155,91 oh
155,87 oh
155,08 oh
155,00 oh
154,94 oh
154,67 oh
154,50 oh
153,75 oh
153,06 oh
152,42 oh
151,59 oh
151,00 oh
151,00 oh
150,31 oh
146,70 oh
146,50 oh
144,00 oh
143,22 oh
142,92 oh
142,83 oh
142,75 oh
140,64 oh
138,75 oh
137,92 oh
137,25 oh
137,13 oh
135,30 oh
135,00 oh
133,50 oh
132,83 oh
132,83 oh
131,83 oh
131,78 oh
128,00 oh
127,67 oh
113,75 oh

89,75 oh

He
He
He
SenA
SenC
SenA
He
SenA
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenC
SenB
He
SenB
Juni
SenC
SenA
SenA
SenC
He
SenA
SenB
SenA
He
He
SenA
He
SenA
Juni
He
SenB
JugA
JugB
SenB
SenC
He
SenA
SenA
SenA
SenC
He
He
He
He
JugA
SenC
SenB
SenA
SenC
JugA

SenB
SenB
SenB
SenB
He

SenB
He

SenB
SenB
He

JugB
JugB



001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021

Datum
Ubertrag
08.07.2012
17.08.2012
08.07.2012
05.08.2012
05.08.2012
21.07.2012
18.08.2012
26.08.2012
02.09.2012
12.08.2012
08.09.2012
06.09.2012
09.09.2012
09.09.2012
14.09.2012
16.09.2012
16.06.2012
23.09.2012
27.09.2012
29.09.2012

Eintrage fur die Saison 2012/ 13

Name

von anderem LV|
NWT 4

Quali. DVMM
SenOpen Bdblin
SenOpen Schiec
NWT 5
SenOpenLatern
SenOpenBriisse
NWT 6

SH-Cup

Baltic Youth Ope
SenLiga

Quali. DVMM
Kreispokal RD/E
St.Pauli

Quali. DVMM
2.BL Nord

Liga

Liga

Quali. DVMM

SenLiga
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168
15
40

Datum

Name




